Survey results in the order the questions appear on the actual survey

Order: 31975 > AFA/Benchworks Fraternity/Sorority Assessment

Population: Robert Morris University > All Respondents (no filter selected) (180 responses)

Survey Statistics: No. Attempted = 368 No. Responded = 180 % Responding = 48.9%
Show up to | 100 Question(s) per Report Page I: 4 Prev :I Report Page I 1 of2 |: et * :I

DOO1. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: Which best describes your Greek organization?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
Men's fraternal organization 92 |51.1% —
Women's fraternal organization 88 |48.9%

Mm‘shz_l:u!d

Women's fl_?‘tEl:I'IEl

organization

D002. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: Does your chapter have a facility (i.e., house, apartment,
residence hall space, etc.)?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total
No 34 [18.9% N =180
Yes On-CamEUS 146 |81.1%

34{18.9%)

DO003. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your residence?
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N | Rof % Resp = 98.3%
Total N = 177
In the chapter facility 30 |17.0% —
On-campus, not in the chapter facility 114 |64.4%
Off-campus, not in the chapter facility 33 118.6%
A0[18.5%)
33{1B.6%)
DO0O04. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your gender?
N | %oof % Resp = 100.0%
Total
Female 88 [48.9% N = 180
Male 92 |51.1%
Transgender 0 0.0%
Other 0 0.0%
Transgender- O {0.0%)
Other 0{0.0%)
DOOS5. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your sexual orientation?
N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180

Heterosexual or straight 174 196.7% -
Bisexual 4 2.2%
Gay or lesbian 1 0.6%
Unsure or questioning 0 0.0%
Prefer not to answer 1 0.6%

Gy orlesbizn 1(0.5%)

u
questioning |0 (00%)

Prefer not
toznswer | 110-6%)

DO0O06. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your ethnicity?
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N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
Hispanic or Latino 3 1.7% —
Not Hispanic or Latino 177 198.3%
Hispainic
or Lating 1 2 (1. 7%)
Mot Hispanic
or Lating
MROO7. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your race? (Choose all that apply.)
% of
~ ! Total
American Indian or Alaska Native 3 1.6%
Asian 2 1.1%
T T Black or African American 9 4.9%
Alaska Native 1] 3{1.6%) Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander 0 0.0%
White 171 192.4%

Asizn | 2 (1.1%)

Blzck or African .ﬁmerican‘iﬂ [4.5%)

Mative Hawaiian or other
Pacific Islander | 0 (0.0%)

White:

DO008. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: Race/Ethnicity (reporting only)

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
Hispanic (regardless of race) 3 1.7%
& 3 American Indian/Alaska Native/First
Hﬁm{mam'ﬂ; 3{1.7%) Nation 0 | 00%
. . Asian 1 0.6%
muﬁlnmd'ggﬂﬁﬁ {0.0%) Black or African American 6 3.3%
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific 0 0.0%
Asiand 1{0.6%) Islander .
) White 165 191.7%
. . Two or more races 4 2.2%
Blzck orAfrican American Race and ethnicity unknown 1 0.6%

Mative Hawaian or other
Pacific Islander

White
Two or maore races

Rac=and ethnicity
koo

DO009. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your current academic standing?
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N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
Freshman/first-year 0 0.0% —
Sophomore 69 [38.3%
Junior 61 [33.9%
Freshman/ffirst-year O {0.0%) Senior 29 127 2%
Graduate/professional student 0 0.0%

Seniar 45 (27.2%)

Graduste/professional
student | D (0.0%)

Mon-d=gres or otherf 1 {0.6%)

DO010. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your intended major/area of study?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
. | have not chosen a major yet. 0 0.0% -
| havenot chosenamaj. | g (0.0%) Agriculture/Natural Resources 0 | 0.0%
Agricutiure/Naturl Reso.. Biological Sciences 7 3.9%
D00 Business 78 |43.3%
Biclogical Sciences Communications/Journalism 12 | 6.7%
Business Compu_ter and Information 10 | 5.6%
o iationsl Education 5 2.8%
TR TR Engineering and Technology 15 | 8.3%
Computer and Informat. 10(5.6%) Health Professions 20 [11.1%
§ Humanities 1 0.6%
Egucation Math/Physical Sciences 8 4.4%
Engineering 2nd Techno.. 15{8.3%) Social Sciences 4 | 2.2%
- i . . 9
Heshth Frofessions 20(11.1%) Other (Please specify.) 20 [11.1%
Humanities Other (Please specify.)
Mzth/Physice] Scisnces Answer
Social Sciences Graphic Design
Other (Flesss specify) W
Actuarial Science & Finance

actuarial science
Media arts

Actuarial science
Madia Arte

DO11. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: In an average week, how many hours do you spend
working (in a paid job and/or work study)?

% of % Resp = 98.9%
N Total —
None 54 [30.3% N=178
1 to 10 hours 44 124.7%
11 to 20 hours 48 |27.0%
21 to 30 hours 23 112.9%
31 to 40 hours 8 4.5%
More than 40 hours 1 0.6%

DO012. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: In an average week, how many hours do you spend
studying/out-of-class school work (e.g., homework, practice time, lab time)?
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11 to 15 howrs

18 to 20 howrs

21 to 30 howrs

Maore than
30 howrs

% Resp

100.0%

N

180

% of

N Total
None 0 0.0%
1 to 5 hours 33 [18.3%
6 to 10 hours 68 |37.8%
11 to 15 hours 36 [20.0%
16 to 20 hours 27 |15.0%
21 to 30 hours 10 | 5.6%
More than 30 hours 6 3.3%

DO013. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: In an average week, how many hours do you spend on

chapter related activities?

N ?I@tOfl % Resp = 98.9%
ota
None 2 1.1% N=178
1 to 5 hours 86 [48.3%
6 to 10 hours 64 [36.0%
11 to 15 hours 18 [10.1%
16 to 20 hours 6 3.4%
21 to 30 hours 0 0.0%
More than 30 hours 2 1.1%

DO014. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: In an average month, how many hours do you spend on

community service activities?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
None during current acad year 3 1.7% —

2 1 to 5 hours 87 |48.3%

Nene aurng 6 to 10 hours 65 |36.1%

acad year 11 to 20 hours 19 110.6%

21 to 30 hours 4 2.2%

1 bo 5 howrs More than 30 hours 2 1.1%
& to 10 howrs
11 to 20 howrs
21 to 30 howrs
Maore than
30 howrs

DO015. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: Did you transfer to Robert Morris University this

academic year?
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N % of % Resp = 99.4%
Total
No 176 |98.3% N=179
Yes 3 | 1.1%

DO016. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: When did you affiliate with your fraternity/sorority?

N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
Total —
Freshman year 136 |75.6% N = 180
Sophomore year 32 |17.8%
Junior year 12 6.7%
Senior year 0 0.0%

Eé%

Seenior year| O {0000

DO017. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: How many semesters/quarters, including the current one,
have you been affiliated with your fraternity/sorority?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total —
Less than 2 semesters or less than 3 12 6.7% N =180
‘quarters :
Less than 2 semesters or 2 to 4 semesters or 3 to 6 quarters 102 |56.7%
less than 2 quarters 5 to 6 semesters or 7 to 9 quarters 49 [27.2%
7 to 8 semesters or 10 to 12 quarters 17 | 9.4%
210 4 semesters or 3 to & 9 to 10 semesters or 13 to 15 quarters |0 0.0%
TS More than 10 semesters or more than | 0.0%
15 quarters )

StogsemestersorTto S
quarters

Tto 8 semesters or 10to
12 guarters

Sto 10 semesters or 13
to 13 guarners

Morethan 10 semesters
or maore than 15 quanters

DO018. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is the highest position you have held in your
chapter?
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N % of % Resp = 98.9%
Total —

Hav_e' not held an officer / committee chair 24 |24.7% N=178
Have not held an officer / position '
committee chair posiion President 9 5.1%

Vice President 17 | 9.6%

Treasurer 8 4.5%

Secretary 9 5.1%

Other executive board officer 22 112.4%

Committee Chair 64 [36.0%

Project Leader 5 2.8%

Other executive board
officer

Committes Char

DO019. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What is your cumulative GPA?

N | %of % Resp = 100.0%
Total

Below 2.00 0 | 0.0% N = 180
2.00-2.49 2 1.1%
Bel 2.50-2.99 24 |13.3%
R to-0%) 3.00-3.49 78 143.3%
3.50 or above 73 |40.6%
Don't know 3 1.7%

D020. Personal Characteristics - Demographics: What impact did involvement in your fraternity/sorority
have on your GPA?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N = 180
Caused my GPA to significantly decline 1 0.6% -
Caused my GPA to slightly decline 24 |13.3%
Cazused my GPALD No impact on my GPA 104 |57.8%
significznthy decline 1{0.6%) Slightly improved my GPA 39 |21.7%
Significantly improved my GPA 12 6.7%
Caused my GPA to
slightly decline
Mo impact on my GPA
Slightly improved my
GPA
Significantly improved my
GPA
QO021. Housing - (Select "'not applicable’ if you do not live in N | %of % Resp = 41.7%
chapter housing.) How satisfied are you with your: Ability to Total N =75
study in your room (1) Not at all 6 | 8.0%
(2) 5 | 6.7% Mean = 4.80
(3) 38 | 4.0% ||stq pev = 1.74
L I 6 skt 14 [10.1¢

(5) 12 116.0%
B % Responding Lor 2 @ % Responding 3, 4 or 5 mEE %% Responding Gor 7 (6) 26 |34.7%
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QO022. Housing - (Select 'not applicable’ if you do not live in
chapter housing.) How satisfied are you with your: Ability to
study in your house

B % Responding Lor 2

40.4% o 404w

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO023. Housing - (Select 'not applicable’ if you do not live in
chapter housing.) How satisfied are you with your: Ability to
sleep without interruption

B % Responding Lor 2

38.7% om0

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

Q024. Housing - (Select "'not applicable’ if you do not live in
chapter housing.) How satisfied are you with your: Degree of
privacy

B % Responding Lor 2

43 4% o 3%

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO025. Safety and Security - How safe/secure do you feel on
campus regarding: Being in your room

0% 143% oo BT

B % Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO026. Safety and Security - How safe/secure do you feel on
campus regarding: Possessions in your room

' 20.3% L

B % Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO027. Safety and Security - How safe/secure do you feel on
campus regarding: Being in your house/residence hall

ﬂ.+% 20.5% .

I %% Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 M %% Responding 6or 7

Q028. Safety and Security - How safe/secure do you feel on
campus regarding: Walking on campus at night

G.II% 28.4% e 1. b

B % Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO029. Fraternity/Sorority Programming - How satisfied are
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your
chapter regarding: Social activities

I (7) Extremely

lo |12.0% |
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N % of % Resp = 28.9%
Total N =52
(1) Not at all 5 9.6% —
(2) 5 | 9.6% Mean = 4.60
(3) 2_| 3.9% ||std Dev = 1.86
(4) Moderately 11 |21.2%
(5) 8 [15.4%
(6) 13 |25.0%
(7) Extremely 8 [15.4%
N % of % Resp = 41.7%
Total N =75
(1) Not at all 1 1.3% -
(2) 6 | 8.0% Mean = 5.09
(3) 6 | 8.0% ||stq Dev = 1.58
(4) Moderately 12 116.0%
(5) 11 |14.7%
(6) 25 |33.3%
(7) Extremely 14 |118.7%
N |2 of % Resp = 42.2%
Total N = 76
(1) Not at all 1 1.3% —
(2) 3 4.0% Mean = 5.20
(8) 8 110.5% ||std pev = 1.48
(4) Moderately 10 |13.2%
(5) 15 119.7%
(6) 24 {31.6%
(7) Extremely 15 |19.7%
N % of % Resp = 73.9%
Total —
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% N =183
(2) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 6.38
(3) L | 0.8% |istd Dev = 0.85
(4) Moderately 4 3.0%
(5) 14 110.5%
(6) 38 [28.6%
(7) Extremely 76 |57.1%
N % of % Resp = 73.9%
Total
(1) Not at all 2 1.5% N =133
(2) 2 1.5% Mean = 6.07
(3) L_| 0.8% |istdpev = 1.24
(4) Moderately 8 6.0%
(5) 18 |13.5%
(6) 38 [28.6%
(7) Extremely 64 |48.1%
N % of % Resp = 73.3%
Total
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% N = 182
(2) 1 | 08% Mean = 6.15
(8) 1| 0.8% ||std pev = 1.00
(4) Moderately 8 6.1%
(5) 18 |13.6%
(6) 43 132.6%
(7) Extremely 61 |46.2%
N |2 of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% N = 148
(2) 1 | 0.7% Mean = 5.95
(3) 3 1 2.0% ||std Dev = 1.14
(4) Moderately 16 |110.8%
(5) 23 [15.5%
(6) 44 129.7%
(7) Extremely 61 [41.2%
N % of % Resp = 93.3%
Total
(1) Not at all L | 0.6% N = 168
(2) 7 | 4.2% Mean = 5.29
(3) 7_| 4.2% ||std Dev = 1.31
(4) Moderately 24 |14.3%
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47%

M % Responding 1aor 2

chapter regarding: Athletic activities

M % Responding 1aor 2

IT2%

w

M % Responding 1aor 2

chapter regarding: Educational experiences

I % Responding Lor 2

chapter regarding: Alumni activities

M % Responding 1aor 2

chapter regarding: Variety of programs

M % Responding 1aor 2

chapter regarding: Quality of programs

47 8%

*

I % Responding Lor 2

interests with you

:I. 25 4%

M % Responding 1aor 2

(5) 48 | 28.6%
45.2% (6) 51 130.4%
(7) Extremely 30 117.9%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7
Q030._Fraternity/Sorori_ty I_:’rogramming - How :satisfied are N |%of % Resp = 91.7%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 165
(1) Not at all 5 3.0%
(2) 8 | 4.9% Mean = 4.78
(3) 12 | 7.3% ||std Dev = 1.47
. i (4) Moderately 45 |27.3%
(5) 39 123.6%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 35 121.2%
(7) Extremely 21 12.7%
QO31._Fraternity/Sorori_ty I_Drogramming - How _satisfied are N | %of % Resp = 91.1%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 164
chapter regarding: Community service programs (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
2 6 3.7% Mean = 5.54
(2
5 (3) 5_| 3.1% ||std Dev = 1.30
8.1% (4) Moderately 24 14.6%
(5) 32 119.5%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &aor 7 (6) 53 132.3%
(7) Extremely 44 |26.8%
QO032. Fraternity/Sorority Programming - How satisfied are N | %of % Resp = 92.2%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 166
(1) Not at all 3 1.8%
(2) 5 | 3.0% Mean = 4.91
(3) 20 |12.1% | |stq pev = 1.41
58% 39.2% (4) Moderately 33 /19.9%
(5) 40 |24.1%
% Responding 3,4 or § W %% Responding 6or 7 (6) 45 |27.1%
(7) Extremely 20 |12.1%
Q033._Fraternity/Sorori_ty I_:’rogramming - How :satisfied are N | %of % Resp = 88.9%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 160
(1) Not at all 6 3.8%
(2) 10 | 6.3% Mean = 4.54
(3) 26 [16.3% | [std Dev = 1.58
61.9% 28.1% (4) Moderately 34 121.3%
(5) 39 124.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 23 114.4%
(7) Extremely 22 13.8%
QO34._Fraternity/Sorori_ty I_Drogramming - How _satisfied are N | %of % Resp = 91.7%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 165
(1) Not at all 2 1.2%
(2) 6 | 3.6% Mean = 5.10
(3) 10 | 6.1% | Istd pev = 1.36
S2.1% 43% (4) Moderately 34 |20.6%
(5) 42 |25.5%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &aor 7 (6) 45 |27.3%
(7) Extremely 26 [15.8%
QO035. Fraternity/Sorority Programming - How satisfied are N | %of % Resp = 92.8%
you with programs/activities attended or provided by your Total N = 167
(1) Not at all 2 1.2%
(2) 4 | 2.4% Mean = 5.22
(3) 8 | 4.8% ||stdDev = 1.26
48.5% (4) Moderately 30 |18.0%
(5) 42 |25.2%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding & or 7 (6) 60 [35.9%
(7) Extremely 21 |112.6%
QO036. Sense of Belonging - To what degree are you meeting N | %of % Resp = 93.9%
people in your fraternity/sorority: Who share common Total N = 169
(1) Not at all 2 1.2%
(2) 3 | 1.8% Mean = 5.93
7 (3) 5_| 3.0% ||stq Dev = 1.32
1.6% (4) Moderately 12 | 7.1%
(5) 26 |15.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 45 |26.6%
(7) Extremely 76 |45.0%
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QO037. Sense of Belonging - To what degree are you meeting N |%of % Resp = 93.3%
people in your fraternity/sorority: Who include you in their Total N = 168
activities (1) Not at all 5 3.0%
(2) 8 | 4.8% Mean = 5.66
(3) 5 | 3.0% —
. 26.8% il (4) Moderately 15 | 8% | oY 2101
(5) 25 114.9%
B % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 40 |23.8%
(7) Extremely 70 141.7%
QO038. Sense of Belonging - To what degree are you meeting % of 9% Resp = 93.3%
people in your fraternity/sorority: You enjoy spending time N |Total N — 168
with (1) Not at all 1 0.6%
(2) 3 | 1.8% Mean = 6.11
= 3) 0 0.0% =
2'IN’ 232% 4.4% (4) Moderately 15 | 8.9% StdDev =121
(5) 24 114.3%
I %% Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Wl % Responding Gor 7 (6) 36 [21.4%
(7) Extremely 89 |53.0%
Q039. Sense of Belonging - To what degree are you meeting % of % Resp = 92.8%
people in your fraternity/sorority: Who will be lifelong N Total N = 167
friends (1) Not at all 3 1.8%
(2) 6 3.6% Mean = 5.85
. (3) 5 | 3.0% -
. i il (4) Moderately 17 10,20 | SRV 2 150
(5) 17 110.2%
B % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 39 123.4%
(7) Extremely 80 [47.9%
Q040. Sense of Belonging - To what degree are you meeting N |%of % Resp = 92.8%
people in your fraternity/sorority: Who share the same Total N = 167
personal values/beliefs (1) Not at all 1 | 0.6%
(2) 7 | 42% Mean = 5.71
574 (3) 6 | 3.6% =
‘I’ 28.1% - (4) Moderately 16 11.49% | o2 2122
(5) 22 113.2%
B % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 50 129.9%
(7) Extremely 62 |37.1%
QO041. Diverse Populations - To what degree does your % of % Resp = 93.9%
involvement with your fraternity/sorority increase your: N |Total N = 169
Interaction with people who are different from you (1) Not at all 2 | 1.2%
(2) 4 | 2.4% Mean = 5.52
3) 5 | 3.0% -
E'I" 37.9% 5B.6% (4) Moderately 26 |15.4% StdDev = 1.34
(5) 33 119.5%
I % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (6) 54 [32.0%
(7) Extremely 45 |26.6%
QO042. Diverse Populations - To what degree does your % of % Resp = 93.9%
involvement with your fraternity/sorority increase your: N |Total N = 169
Value and respect for people who are different from you (1) Not at all 3 | 1.8%
(2) 1 0.6% Mean = 5.83
o (3) 5 | 3.0% -
2-"" B il (4) Moderately 14 | 830 | ol 2130
(5) 33 |19.5%
B % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 47 |27.8%
(7) Extremely 66 [39.1%
QO043. Diverse Populations - To what degree does your N |%of 9% Resp = 93.9%
involvement with your fraternity/sorority increase your: Total N = 169
Ability to work with diverse populations (cultural, ethnic, (1) Not at all 4 | 2.4%
political, etc.) (2) 4 2.4% Mean = 5.57
(3) 6 | 3.6% ||std Dev = 1.45
- (4) Moderately 19 |11.2%
‘.° 38.1% 9.2% (5) 36 [21.3%
(6) 44 |26.0%
B % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 W %% Responding &6 or 7 (7) Extremely 56 [33.1%
Q044. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N | % of % Resp = 88.9%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Meet Total N = 160
new peop'e (1) Not at all 4 2.5%
(2) 2 | 1.3% Mean = 6.21
3) 1 | 0.6% —
E’I" 14.4% 81.9% (4) Moderately 6 [ aav | 212
(5) 16 |10.0%
I % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Sor 7 (6) 39 [24.4%
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Establish close friendships

I (7) Extremely

[o2

|57.5% ||

2'% 21.4%

M % Responding 1aor 2

cooperatively

SIF 28.2%

M % Responding 1aor 2

Transfer social skills to other settings

LI% 23.6%

M % Responding 1aor 2

Establish effective social skills

LI% 23.6%

M % Responding 1aor 2

critically

38.8%

M % Responding 1aor 2

Define problems

31.4%

*

M % Responding 1aor 2

problems

J5.6%

M % Responding 1aor 2

Effectively manage conflict

QO045. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N |%of % Resp = 88.3%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Total N = 159
(1) Not at all 4 2.5%
(2) 0 0.0% Mean = 6.06
3) 4 2.5% -
78.1% (4) Moderately 12 | 7.6% StdDev = 1.34
(5) 18 |11.3%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 38 123.9%
(7) Extremely 83 152.2%
QO046. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Live Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 4 | 2.7%
(2) 1 0.7% Mean = 5.71
" (3) 2 | 1.3% -
68.5% (4) Moderately 16 (1289 | oDV 2133
(5) 21 |14.1%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 56 137.6%
(7) Extremely 46 130.9%
QO047. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N |%of 9% Resp = 89.4%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Total N = 161
(1) Not at all 2 1.2%
(2) 1 | 0.6% Mean = 6.01
- (3) 1 | 0.6% -
4:5% (4) Moderately 16 | 909 | Sl =120
(5) 21 |13.0%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 48 [29.8%
(7) Extremely 72 |44.7%
Q048. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N |%of % Resp = 87.2%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Total N = 157
(1) Not at all 1 0.6%
(2) 1 | 0.6% Mean = 6.04
3) 1 0.6% -
75.2% (4) Moderately 15 | 9.6% SDev =113
(5) 21 |13.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 48 [30.6%
(7) Extremely 70 |44.6%
QO049. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N | %of % Resp = 88.9%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Think Total N = 160
(1) Not at all 4 2.5%
(2) 4 2.5% Mean = 5.42
- (3) 8 | 5.0% -
6.3% (4) Moderately 24 1500 | Ll 2 L9
(5) 30 |18.8%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &aor 7 (6) 44 |27.5%
(7) Extremely 46 |28.8%
QO050. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N |%of % Resp = 88.3%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Total N = 159
(1) Not at all 4 2.5%
(2) 3 1.9% Mean = 5.65
- (3) 5 | 3.1% -
4.2% (4) Moderately 17 1079 | S22 122
(5) 28 |17.6%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 49 [30.8%
(7) Extremely 53 |33.3%
QO51. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N |%of 9% Resp = 88.9%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Solve Total N = 160
(1) Not at all 5 3.1%
(2) 4 | 2.5% Mean = 5.48
- (3) 5 | 3.1% —
8.8% (4) Moderately 18 [11.3% St Dev = 149
(5) 34 121.3%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 51 131.9%
(7) Extremely 43 |26.9%
QO052. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your N | %of % Resp = 87.8%
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Total N = 158
(1) Not at all 6 3.8%
(2) 3 1.9% Mean = 5.54
(3) 7_| 4.4% | |std Dev = 1.49
(4) Moderately 14 | 8.9%
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28.1%

M % Responding 1aor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

QO053. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Motivate others

*

M % Responding 1aor 2

36% e B82%

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO054. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Develop trust among members

M % Responding 1aor 2

33.5% N <

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO055. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Listen effectively

1 I%

I % Responding Lor 2

34% o B42%

% Responding 3,4 or 5 N % Responding Gor 7

QO056. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Understand others by putting yourself in their place

)

M % Responding 1aor 2

33.8% 0

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO57. Interpersonal Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Establish potential networking relationships

EIM 21.4%

M % Responding 1aor 2

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO058. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Establish an effective study schedule

I % Responding Lor 2

45 4% o 4DE%

% Responding 3,4 or 5 N % Responding 6or 7

QO059. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Set
priorities to accomplish what is most important

M % Responding 1aor 2

36.5% e < - .

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7
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(5) 25 115.8%
(6) 60 | 38.0%
(7) Extremely 43 127.2%
N t?tOfl % Resp = 89.4%
ota
(1) Not at all 4| 2.5% N = 161
(2) 2 1.2% Mean = 5.57
(3) 5_| 3.1% ||std Dev = 1.40
(4) Moderately 22 |13.7%
(5) 31 [19.3%
(6) 48 129.8%
(7) Extremely 49 130.4%
N ??)tOfI % Resp = 87.8%
ota
(1) Not at all 5 [ 3.2% N =158
(2) 3 1.9% Mean = 5.60
(3) 4_| 2.5% | std Dev = 1.49
(4) Moderately 21 [13.3%
(5) 28 |17.7%
(6) 41 |26.0%
(7) Extremely 56 135.4%
% of % Resp = 88.3%
X Total
(1) Not at all 3 | 1.9% N = 159
(2) 0 0.0% Mean = 5.72
(3) 7_| 4.4% ||std pev = 1.28
(4) Moderately 13 | 8.2%
(5) 34 |21.4%
(6) 51 132.1%
(7) Extremely 51 |132.1%
% of % Resp = 88.9%
X Total
(1) Not at all 2 | 1.3% N = 160
(2) 3 | 1.9% Mean = 5.68
(3) 4_| 2.5% |std pev = 1.32
(4) Moderately 20 112.5%
(5) 30 [18.8%
(6) 49 130.6%
(7) Extremely 52 |32.5%
N ??)tOfI % Resp = 88.3%
ota
(1) Not at all L | 0.6% N = 159
(2) 3 1.9% Mean = 6.02
(3) L_| 0.6% |istd pev = 1.22
(4) Moderately 16 |10.1%
(5) 17 {10.7%
(6) 49 130.8%
(7) Extremely 72 |45.3%
% of % Resp = 87.2%
X Total
(1) Not at all 12| 7.6% N =157
(2) 5 3.2% Mean = 4.89
(3) 6 | 3.8% ||std Dev = 1.64
(4) Moderately 29 |18.5%
(5) 41 126.1%
(6) 41 |26.1%
(7) Extremely 23 |14.7%
% of % Resp = 88.3%
X Total
(1) Not at all 4 | 2.5% N =159
(2) 4 | 25% Mean = 5.48
(3) 4_| 2.5% ||std Dev = 1.38
(4) Moderately 18 |11.3%
(5) 36 [22.6%
(6) 56 [35.2%
(7) Extremely 37 |23.3%
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QO060. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Engage faculty outside the classroom

B % Responding Lor 2

48.7% L | .

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO061. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Assume positions of responsibility

EI% 21.5% - .

I %% Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 M %% Responding 6or 7

QO062. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Manage finances

B % Responding Lor 2

41.9% e 3 3%

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO063. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Organize events

*

B % Responding Lor 2

28.6% 2%

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO064. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to: Run
meetings

I % Responding Lor 2

33.8% < 1 .

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7

QO065. Practical Competencies - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience enhanced your ability to:
Publicize activities

*

B % Responding Lor 2

34.6% 1 = B

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

Q066. To what degree has your fraternity/sorority
experience enhanced your: Time management skills

1 I%

I % Responding Lor 2

30.4% = 1 X«

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 N % Rasponding 6or 7

QO067. To what degree has your fraternity/sorority
experience enhanced your: Oral communication skills

i

B % Responding Lor 2

29.6% -

%% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

% of % Resp = 87.8%
X Total —
(1) Not at all 16 110.1% N = 158
(2) 5 3.2% Mean = 4.71
(8) 13 | 8.2% ||std Dev = 1.79
(4) Moderately 28 [17.7%
(5) 36 [22.8%
(6) 33 [20.9%
(7) Extremely 27 |117.1%
% of % Resp = 87.8%
X Total —
(1) Not at all 3 | 1.9% N =158
(2) 1 0.6% Mean = 6.01
(3) 2_| 1.3% ||std Dev = 1.24
(4) Moderately 11 | 7.0%
(5) 21 |13.3%
(6) 51 |32.3%
(7) Extremely 69 143.7%
N ;A)tOfl % Resp = 86.1%
otal
(1) Not at all 10 | 6.5% N =155
(2) 6 | 3.9% Mean = 5.05
(3) 10 | 6.5% |std pev = 1.70
(4) Moderately 22 |14.2%
(5) 33 [21.3%
(6) 41 126.5%
(7) Extremely 33 [21.3%
N ??)tOfI % Resp = 85.6%
otal
(1) Not at all 3 | 2.0% N = 154
(2) 2 1.3% Mean = 5.79
(8) 6 | 3.9% ||std Dev = 1.37
(4) Moderately 13 | 8.4%
(5) 25 116.2%
(6) 46 129.9%
(7) Extremely 59 |38.3%
% of % Resp = 85.6%
X Total —
(1) Not at all 5 | 3.3% N =154
(2) 3 2.0% Mean = 5.51
(3) 8 | 5.2% ||std Dev = 1.53
(4) Moderately 20 |13.0%
(5) 24 115.6%
(6) 45 129.2%
(7) Extremely 49 131.8%
N ;A)tOfl % Resp = 86.7%
otal
(1) Not at all 3 | 1.9% N =156
(2) 3 | 1.9% Mean = 5.70
(3) 5 | 3.2% ||std Dev = 1.39
(4) Moderately 14 | 9.0%
(5) 35 [22.4%
(6) 38 [24.4%
(7) Extremely 58 [37.2%
N ??)tOfI % Resp = 88.9%
otal
(1) Not at all 3 | 1.9% N = 160
(2) 0 0.0% Mean = 5.64
(8) 6 | 3.8% ||stdpev = 1.35
(4) Moderately 23 [14.4%
(5) 34 121.3%
(6) 38 [23.8%
(7) Extremely 56 |35.0%
% of % Resp = 88.3%
X Total —
(1) Not at all 3 | 1.9% N = 159
(2) 2 1.3% Mean = 5.84
(3) 4_| 2.5% | st Dev = 1.32
(4) Moderately 11 | 6.9%
(5) 32 [20.1%
(6) 44 127.7%
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I (7) Extremely

M % Responding 1aor 2

1 .I% 36.9%

M % Responding 1aor 2

responsibly/abstain

M % Responding 1aor 2

consequences of drug use and abuse

sl«, 28.2%

M % Responding 1aor 2

lifestyle

43.6%

¥

M % Responding 1aor 2

with your deeply held values/beliefs?

1 .I% 39.6%

M % Responding 1aor 2

achieving your chapter's goals/tasks?

zI, 21.5%

M % Responding 1aor 2

|39.6% ||
Q068. To what degree has your fraternity/sorority N | %of % Resp = 87.2%
experience enhanced your: Written communication skills Total N = 157
(1) Not at all 12 | 7.6% —
50.3% 39.5% (2) 4 | 2.6% Mean = 4.85
i (3) 15 | 9.6% ||std Dev = 1.72
(4) Moderately 26 116.6%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W %% Responding &6 or 7 (5) 38 124.2%
(6) 32 120.4%
(7) Extremely 30 [19.1%
QO69._ To what degree has your_fraternit){/soro_rity N |%of % Resp = 87.2%
experience enhanced your: Decision-making skills Total N = 157
(1) Not at all 2 1.3% -
Mean = 5.63
61.1% (2) 1 0.6%
(3) 5_| 3.2% ||std Dev = 1.28
(4) Moderately 23 [14.7%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W %% Responding &6 or 7 (5) 30 |19.1%
(6) 49 |31.2%
(7) Extremely 47 129.9%
QO070. Healthy Behaviors - To what degree did your N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
fraternity/sorority encourage you to: Drink Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 3 2.0% —
(2) 8 | 5.4% Mean = 5.50
(8) 38 1 2.0% ||std Dev = 1.55
H4.2% SB.4% (4) Moderately 22 (14.8%
(5) 26 117.5%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (6) 36 124.2%
(7) Extremely 51 |34.2%
QO71. F_iealthy B_ehaviors - To what degree did your N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
fraternity/sorority encourage you to: Understand the Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 3 2.0% -
(2) 2 | 1.3% Mean = 5.86
G) 7_| 47% ||std Dev = 1.47
§8.5% (4) Moderately 15 |10.1%
(5) 20 113.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 29 119.5%
(7) Extremely 73 |49.0%
QO072. Healthy B_ehaviors - To what degree did your N |%of % Resp = 82.8%
fraternity/sorority encourage you to: Adopt a healthy Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 2 1.3% —
(2) 1 | 0.7% Mean = 5.47
(3) 9 | 6.0% ||stq Dev = 1.38
S4.4% (4) Moderately 26 [17.5%
(5) 30 {20.1%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 37 124.8%
(7) Extremely 44 129.5%
QO073. Self-Knowledge - Regarding your fraternity/sorority N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
involvement, to what degree: Were your actions consistent Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 0 0.0% —
(2) 2 1.3% Mean = 5.72
(8) 2_| 1.3% ||std Dev = 1.12
58.1% (4) Moderately 16 |10.7%
(5) 41 |27.5%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 43 |28.9%
(7) Extremely 45 30.2%
QO074. Self-Knowledge - Regarding your fraternity/sorority N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
involvement, to what degree: Did you feel passionate about Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 1 0.7% —
(2) 2 | 1.3% Mean = 6.10
(3) 2_| 1.3% ||stq Dev = 1.18
78.5% (4) Moderately 10 | 6.7%
(5) 20 113.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 40 [26.9%
(7) Extremely 74 |49.7%
Q07_5. Self-Worth gnd Competence -To what deg_ree did you N |%of % Resp = 82.8%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 149
fraternity/sorority: Feeling of accomplishment (1) Not at all 3 | 2.0%
(2) 2 1.3% Mean = 5.76
(3) 5_| 3.4% ||stq Dev = 1.35
(4) Moderately 11 | 7.4%
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3.5%

L

M % Responding 1aor 2

contribute to the success of your chapter

L

B ¥ Responding Lor 2

30.6%

2'}5 23.5%

M % Responding 1aor 2

31% 37.2%

I % Responding Lor 2

fraternity/sorority: Increased self-esteem

J5.8%

M % Responding 1aor 2

36.2%

M % Responding 1aor 2

J8.8%

I % Responding Lor 2

M % Responding 1aor 2

(5) 31 120.8%
65.1% (6) 42 |28.2%
(7) Extremely 55 136.9%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7
QO076. Self-Worth and Competence - To what degree did you N |%of % Resp = 81.7%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 147
fraternity/sorority: Understanding of your ability to (1) Not at all 4 | 2.7%
(2) 1 |07% Mean = 5.75
(3) 4_| 2.7% | std Dev = 1.35
e (4) Moderately 11 | 7.5%
B% (5) 30 [20.4%
(6) 46 |31.3%
% Responding 3, 4 ar § M % Responding &or 7 |(7) Extremely 51 [34.7%
QO7_7. Self-Worth gnd Competence - To what deg_ree did you N |%of % Resp = 82.8%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 149
fraternity/sorority: Pride in being a member of your chapter [(1) Notatall 2 | 13%
(2) 2 | 1.3% Mean = 6.06
(3) 5 | 3.4% ||std Dev = 1.33
73B% (4) Moderately 9 6.0%
(5) 21 |14.1%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &aor 7 (6) 29 119.5%
(7) Extremely 81 |54.4%
QO078. Self-Worth and Competence - To what degree did you N |%of % Resp = 82.2%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 148
fraternity/sorority: Increased self-motivation (1) Not at all 1 107%
(2) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.79
(3) 6 | 4.1% | |std Dev = 1.24
B2.2% (4) Moderately 16 |10.8%
(5) 33 122.3%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W %% Responding 6or 7 (6) 35 [23.7%
(7) Extremely 57 |138.5%
QO079. Self-Worth and Competence - To what degree did you N | %of % Resp = 82.2%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 4 2.7%
(2) 5 | 3.4% Mean = 5.47
5 (3) 7_| 4.7% ||std Dev = 1.54
8.1% (4) Moderately 19 112.8%
(5) 27 118.2%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 39 126.4%
(7) Extremely 47 131.8%
Q08_0. Self-Worth gnd Competence - To what deg_ree did you N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 149
fraternity/sorority: Knowledge of your talents (1) Not at all 2 | 1.3%
(2) 6 | 4.0% Mean = 5.46
5 (3) 7_| 4.7% ||std Dev = 1.44
B.4% (4) Moderately 19 |12.8%
(5) 28 118.8%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 46 [30.9%
(7) Extremely 41 |27.5%
QO081. Self-Worth and Competence - To what degree did you N | %of % Resp = 81.7%
achieve the following through your involvement in your Total N = 147
fraternity/sorority: Knowledge of your limitations (1) Not at all 4 | 2.7%
(2) 3 | 2.0% Mean = 5.41
= (3) 6 | 4.1% ||std Dev = 1.47
6.5% (4) Moderately 26 |17.7%
(5) 25 117.0%
% Responding 3,4 or 5§ M %% Responding 6or 7 (6) 43 |29.3%
(7) Extremely 40 |27.2%
Q082. Collaboration - To what degree do members of your N | %of % Resp = 82.2%
fraternity/sorority: Communicate well with each other Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 6 4.1%
50.7% 41.9% (2) 5 | 3.4% Mean = 5.05
(3) 9 | 6.1% ||stq Dev = 1.51
(4) Moderately 23 115.5%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (5) 43 29.1%
(6) 36 [24.3%
(7) Extremely 26 [17.6%
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QO083. Collaboration - To what degree do members of your
fraternity/sorority: Work effectively with each other

38.9%

B ¥ Responding Lor 2

QO084. Collaboration - To what degree do members of your
fraternity/sorority: Treat each other respectfully

43.2%

M % Responding 1aor 2

QO085. Collaboration - To what degree do members of your
fraternity/sorority: Trust each other

36.1%

M % Responding 1aor 2

QO086. To what degree does your fraternity/sorority: Have
agreed upon goals regarding what the chapter should
accomplish

J33.8%

*

M % Responding 1aor 2

Q087. To what degree does your fraternity/sorority: Agree
on how to accomplish the goals/tasks

44 6%

M % Responding 1aor 2

QO088. Principled Dissent - When a disagreement occurs
among the members of your fraternity/sorority, to what
degree do the members: Listen to the ideas of others

40.4%

M % Responding 1aor 2

QO089. Principled Dissent - When a disagreement occurs
among the members of your fraternity/sorority, to what
degree do the members: Dissent without fearing reprisal

a0 7%

%

M % Responding 1aor 2

QO090. Principled Dissent - When a disagreement occurs
among the members of your fraternity/sorority, to what
degree do the members: Discuss differing opinions in a
respectful manner

Educational Benchmarking, Inc (EBI) - Copyright 2015

N % of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 4 | 27% N = 148
54.1% (2) 7 | 47% Mean = 5.27
(8) 5 | 3.4% ||std Dev = 1.45
(4) Moderately 19 |12.8%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5§ M % Responding &or 7 (5) 33 122.3%
(6) 54 |36.5%
(7) Extremely 26 |17.6%
N |2 of % Resp = 81.1%
Total
(1) Not at all 5 | 3.4% N = 146
50,79 (2) 4 | 2.7% Mean = 5.21
(3) L1 | 7.5% ||std Dev = 1.54
(4) Moderately 21 |14.4%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W %% Responding &6 or 7 (5) 31 121.2%
(6) 42 128.8%
(7) Extremely 32 |21.9%
N % of % Resp = 81.7%
Total
(1) Not at all 6 | 4.1% N = 147
57 .8% (2) 3 | 2.0% Mean = 5.37
(3) 6 | 4.1% ||stq Dev = 1.51
(4) Moderately 20 [13.6%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W %% Responding &6 or 7 (5) 27 |18.4%
(6) 50 |34.0%
(7) Extremely 35 [23.8%
N % of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 3 | 2.0% N = 148
(2) 3 | 2.0% Mean = 5.63
(8) 6 | 4.1% ||std Dev = 1.39
B2.2% (4) Moderately 13 | 8.8%
(5) 31 |21.0%
% Responding 3, 4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (6) 45 |30.4%
(7) Extremely 47 |31.8%
N |2 of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 3 | 2.0% N = 148
50.7% (2) 4 | 2.7% Mean = 5.30
(3) 8 | 5.4% ||std Dev = 1.38
(4) Moderately 19 |12.8%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (5) 39 126.4%
(6) 46 [31.1%
(7) Extremely 29 |19.6%
N % of % Resp = 81.1%
Total
(1) Not at all 3 | 2.1% N = 146
(2) 7 | 48% Mean = 5.27
5 (3) 10 | 6.9% |std pev = 1.49
2.7% (4) Moderately 15 110.3%
(5) 34 {23.3%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 47 132.2%
(7) Extremely 30 [20.6%
N % of % Resp = 80.0%
Total
(1) Not at all 2 | 1.4% N = 144
(2) 4 | 2.8% Mean = 5.08
(8) 14 | 9.7% ||std Dev = 1.40
45.1% (4) Moderately 28 [19.4%
(5) 31 |21.5%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &aor 7 (6) 43 [29.9%
(7) Extremely 22 |15.3%
N |2 of % Resp = 81.1%
Total
(1) Not at all 5 | 3.4% N = 146
(2) 3 [ 21% Mean = 5.15
(3) 13 | 8.9% ||std Dev = 1.50
(4) Moderately 23 |15.8%
(5) 26 [17.8%
(6) 52 |35.6%
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42.5% 92.1%

M % Responding 1aor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

QO091. Principled Dissent - When a disagreement occurs

exactly correspond to their position

B ¥ Responding Lor 2

48.3%

your fraternity/sorority: Clearly articulate member
responsibilities

I (7) Extremely

|24 | 16.4% ||

40.9%

M % Responding 1aor 2

members of the organization

0%

I % Responding Lor 2

your fraternity/sorority: Give you responsibility to
accomplish its goals/tasks

38.3%

M % Responding 1aor 2

your talents to make a contribution

2%

)

M % Responding 1aor 2

academic goals

28.1%

I % Responding Lor 2

success

40.5%

)

M % Responding 1aor 2

I 1 N % of % Resp = 82.2%
among the members of your fraternity/sorority, to what Total N = 148
degree do the members: Support final decisions that did not |(1) Not at all 6 | 4.1%
(2) 5 | 3.4% Mean = 5.00
(&) Voderaie 22 [rov | (S9D0 = L6
oderately 9%
43.2% (5) 37 [25.0%
(6) 39 126.4%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 N % Responding 6or 7 |(7) Extremely 25 [16.9%
Q092. Effective Leadership - To what degree do leaders of N |%of % Resp = 82.8%
Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 5 3.4%
(2) 5 | 3.4% Mean = 5.35
(3) 6_| 4.0% ||std pev = 1.52
52.3% (4) Moderately 18 |12.1%
(5) 37 [24.8%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 39 126.2%
(7) Extremely 39 126.2%
Q093. Effective Leadership - To what degree do leaders of N |%of % Resp = 82.2%
your fraternity/sorority: Distribute responsibilities across all Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 3 2.0%
(2) 6 | 4.1% Mean = 5.14
(3) 11 | 7.4% ||std pev = 1.50
43.9% (4) Moderately 26 |17.6%
(5) 37 125.0%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7 (6) 32 [21.6%
(7) Extremely 33 |22.3%
Q094. Effective Leadership - To what degree do leaders of N | %of % Resp = 82.8%
Total N = 149
(1) Not at all 5 3.4%
(2) 2 | 1.3% Mean = 5.41
(3) 9_| 6.0% ||stq Dev = 1.45
57% (4) Moderately 15 110.1%
(5) 33 122.2%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 50 133.6%
(7) Extremely 35 123.5%
QO095. Effect!ve Leade_rship_— To what degree do !eaders of N | %of % Resp = 82.2%
your fraternity/sorority: Give you the opportunity to use Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 3 2.0%
(2) 3 | 2.0% Mean = 5.54
(3) 7_| 4.7% ||std Dev = 1.45
55.8% (4) Moderately 20 [13.5%
(5) 28 118.9%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 39 126.4%
(7) Extremely 48 132.4%
Q096. Overall Learning Evaluation - To what degree has your N | %of % Resp = 82.2%
fraternity/sorority experience contributed to your: Setting Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 4 2.7%
(2) 3 | 2.0% Mean = 5.68
- 3) 5 | 3.4% ||std Dev = 1.43
B.2% (4) Moderately 12 | 8.1%
(5) 26 117.6%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding &or 7 (6) 48 |32.4%
(7) Extremely 50 |33.8%
Q097. Qverall Le_arning E\_/aluation - To what degree has your N | %of % Resp = 82.2%
fraternity/sorority experience contributed to your: Academic Total N = 148
(1) Not at all 4 2.7%
(2) 2 | 1.4% Mean = 5.45
(3) 5_| 3.4% ||std Dev = 1.41
55.4% (4) Moderately 23 [15.5%
(5) 32 121.6%
% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 43 [29.1%
(7) Extremely 39 126.4%
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QO098. Overall Learning Evaluation - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience contributed to your:
Understanding your personal values

3"1 37 8% = 1 X«

B % Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7

QO099. Overall Learning Evaluation - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience contributed to your:
Self-discipline

3"1 37.8% =

I %% Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 M %% Responding 6or 7

Q100. Overall Learning Evaluation - To what degree has your
fraternity/sorority experience contributed to your:
Commitment to community service

3I(a 25.7% e 1. b

B % Responding Lor 2 %% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7
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N % of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 4 | 2.7% N = 148
(2) 1 0.7% Mean = 5.54
(8) 6 | 4.1% ||std Dev = 1.41
(4) Moderately 20 [13.5%
(5) 30 {20.3%
(6) 43 [29.1%
(7) Extremely 44 129.7%

N |2 of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 4 | 2.1% N = 148
(2) 1 | 0.7% Mean = 5.53
(3) 5 | 3.4% ||std Dev = 1.38
(4) Moderately 21 |14.2%
(5) 30 [20.3%
(6) 46 131.1%
(7) Extremely 41 |27.7%
N |2 of % Resp = 82.2%
Total
(1) Not at all 3 | 2.0% N = 148
(2) 2 | 1.4% Mean = 5.83
G) 5_ 3.4% ||gtq pev = 1.37
(4) Moderately 13 | 8.8%
(5) 20 |13.5%
(6) 46 131.1%
(7) Extremely 59 [39.9%
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